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 LM 60           Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT
  1.  Veselý Jiří                71   06158    MAGNUM Praha           0021  100  98 100  96  98 100   592     I
  2.  Opelka Luboš               69   00492    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   99  99 100  98  99  97   592     I
  3.  Bečvář Václav              57   02538    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   97  98  99 100  98  98   590     I
  4.  Smíšek Jan                 86   18516    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032  100  98  99  99  98  96   590     M
  5.  Kasipovič Nikica           66   32974    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   99  98  99  95  99  99   589     I
  6.  Haman Václav               86   14203    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   98  99  98  99  97  98   589     I
  7.  Gruber Michal              84   15184    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   98  97  96  99  99  98   587     I
  8.  Kůrka Libor                32   00054    Teplice                0420   97  97  98  96  96  98   582     I
  9.  Táborský Josef             38   05821    Ostroměř               0214   97  99  96  97  97  96   582     I
      Vondráček Daniel           59   00937    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   97  98  97  95  98  97   582     I
 11.  Kučera Zdeněk              61   01718    Manušice               0200   96  97  95  98  97  98   581     I
 12.  Kafka Josef                47   04959    Jiříkov                0067   95  98  97  95  98  95   578     I
      Leksa Jiří                 87   24047    BIŽUTERIE Jablonec     0113   97  98  96  97  95  95   578     I
      Rambousek Pavel ing.       56   07020    Děčín                  0043   96  97  94  99  96  96   578    II
 15.  Adamec Marek               79   08136    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   97  96  95  96  96  97   577    II
      Videcký Jan                65   01641    ŠKODA Mladá Boleslav   0205   99  96  94  97  95  96   577    II
 17.  Stupka Aleš                72   04007    Manušice               0200   97  96  93  98  96  96   576    II
 18.  Hase Roland                69   04963    Jiříkov                0067   91  97  95  99  97  94   573    II
      Kettner Petr               84   00000    Teplice                0420   93  97  90  99  96  98   573    II
 20.  Bereščák Jan               55   06989    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   94  96  98  94  95  95   572    II
      Diml Josef                 47   06990    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   96  94  95  95  96  96   572    II
 22.  Doležal Jaroslav           56   00021    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   97  92  96  94  95  96   570    II
      Šenkýř Josef               77   03926    COSMANOS               0056   96  92  96  96  99  91   570    II
 24.  Kastl Pavel                43   04957    Jiříkov                0067   94  98  96  95  95  91   569    II
 25.  Ptáček Vladimír            46   00000    Teplice                0420   95  92  96  89  94  97   563    II
 26.  Michalec Lukáš             87   32602    Přezletice             0190   95  90  96  91  95  92   559    II
 27.  Suntych Štěpán             87   29451    Přezletice             0190   89  90  89  94  91  93   546   III
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SM 60           Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT
  1.  Kučerová Veronika          87   26709    Manušice               0200   99 100  98  98  99  98   592     M
  2.  Vondrášková Michaela       87   31021    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232  100  98  99  98  98  98   591     M
  3.  Adolfová Marie             87   33659    Stadion Liberec        0074   98  96  95  99  97  99   584     I
  4.  Lachmanová Veronika        86   18028    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   97  94  98  96  97  98   580     I
  5.  Kračmarová Alžběta         86   26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   95  95  99  96  96  97   578     I
  6.  Krejčová Ivana             75   06374    Teplice                0420   95  96  97  95  97  97   577     I
  7.  Šostková Zuzana            83   28446    Manušice               0200   96  97  94  97  97  96   577     I
  8.  Štěpánová Kamila           77   12321    Manušice               0200   94  96  99  95  95  95   574    II
  9.  Kučerová Miroslava         62   01719    Manušice               0200   94  96  95  94  95  96   570    II
 10.  Franceová Kateřina         73   34950    Manušice               0200   78  95  94  91  95  94   547   III

 SM 60           Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT
  1.  Indra Matěj                88   00000    SŠ Plzeň               0381   99  99  98  98  97  99   590     I
  2.  Kugler Lukáš               92   34341    COSMANOS               0056  100 100  97  96  99  98   590     I
  3.  Binder Jiří                88   31296    Přezletice             0190   99  98  97  99  98  98   589     I
  4.  Doskočil Zdeněk            88   28366    SŠ Plzeň               0381   98  98  98  96  99  98   587     I
  5.  Čadek Zdeněk               92   33519    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   99  95 100  97  98  98   587     I
  6.  Brabcová Aneta             92   31049    Manušice               0200   99  99  99  96  98  96   587     I
  7.  Topičová Lucie             90   29545    Manušice               0200   99  97  98  98  98  96   586     I
  8.  Jechová Marie              90   33716    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   99  98  98  98  97  96   586     I
  9.  Cejpa Petr                 94   33392    Manušice               0200   98  97  97  98  98  97   585     I
 10.  Hrdlička Martin            88   32400    Manušice               0200   96  96  99  99  96  98   584     I
      Lauermannová Jana          89   32631    Stadion Liberec        0074   95  97  99  99  98  96   584     I
 12.  Janeček Aleš               90   30451    Stadion Liberec        0074   98  98  97  98  96  96   583     I
      Jelínek Lukáš              88   31297    Přezletice             0190   93  98  99  96 100  97   583     I
 14.  Bartošová Klára            88   35008    Manušice               0200   99  97  95  97  96  97   581     I
 15.  Leksa Ondřej               90   27905    BIŽUTERIE Jablonec     0113   99  96  95  97  97  95   579     I
 16.  Blažek František           92   34647    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   98  97  96  95  97  95   578     I
 17.  Gotvald Petr               88   29367    Manušice               0200   97  99  95  95  94  97   577     I
 18.  Geiger Jan                 91   00000    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   97  96  95  96  94  98   576     I
      Plecháč Petr               93   35863    Manušice               0200   97  96  97  95  94  97   576     I
 20.  Suchardová Kateřina        91   35006    Manušice               0200   96  97  95  93  98  95   574     I
 21.  Němcová Aneta              93   31941    Manušice               0200   96  96  95  97  93  96   573     I
 22.  Krejčová Milada            89   24170    SŠ Plzeň               0381   95  98  92  92  98  96   571     I
 23.  Wünsche Lukáš              93   31454    BIŽUTERIE Jablonec     0113   95  95  96  92  97  95   570     I
 24.  Borovcová Lenka            89   31047    Manušice               0200   94  92  99  97  90  94   566     I
 25.  Reichert Ondřej            91   32873    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   95  96  93  94  94  93   565     I
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 26.  Kyzivát Jakub              92   34516    Manušice               0200   95  96  95  91  93  93   563    II
      Vognarová Gabriela         93   00000    Nové Lesy              0107   91  91  96  94  96  95   563    II
 28.  Rutová Veronika            91   36064    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   94  97  92  92  95  91   561    II
 29.  Kupec Jakub                91   35671    COSMANOS               0056   93  95  96  94  90  92   560    II
 30.  Josefik Tomáš              91   34131    Stadion Liberec        0074   94  91  92  91  92  98   558    II
 31.  Hlavnička Pavel            90   34268    Manušice               0200   93  90  94  91  94  95   557    II
 32.  Zaplatílková Eliška        95   35100    Manušice               0200   95  88  90  95  85  94   547    II
 33.  Kubala Daniel              94   35049    COSMANOS               0056   92  91  89  86  91  93   542   III
 34.  Kapeš Jan                  93   35484    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   89  82  90  93  91  91   536   III
 35.  Geiger Erik                94   33757    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   87  88  89  92  89  90   535   III
 36.  Punčochář Pavel            92   35965    Manušice               0200   90  87  83  84  93  96   533   III
 37.  Hanuš Karel                94   36067    Manušice               0200   82  89  80  90  87  93   521   III
 38.  Laštůvka Slávek            93   35475    Jiříkov                0067   85  80  84  85  86  86   506      
 39.  Franceová Kateřina ml.     95   00000    Manušice               0200   86  82  85  80  76  76   485      
 40.  Radoňský Petr              91   36068    Manušice               0200   79  90  79  81  82  67   478      
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 LM 3x20         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.Průkaz   Název klubu         Číslo                Položky               Celk.  VT
  1. Haman Václav               86  14203    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232   99  97 196   96  97 193   97  95 192  581    I
  2. Bečvář Václav              57  02538    DUKLA Plzeň           0370   99  99 198   96  93 189   98  95 193  580    I
  3. Smíšek Jan                 86  18516    BOHEMIA Poděbrady     0032   98 100 198   95  94 189   91  94 185  572    I
  4. Veselý Jiří                71  06158    MAGNUM Praha          0021   99  97 196   94  90 184   95  96 191  571    I
  5. Gruber Michal              84  15184    Brandýs nad Labem     0348  100  98 198   89  87 176   95  94 189  563    I
  6. Kasipovič Nikica           66  32974    Plzeň - Slovany       0015   96  97 193   90  92 182   94  93 187  562    I
  7. Videcký Jan                65  01641    ŠKODA Mladá Boleslav  0205   96  98 194   88  89 177   94  88 182  553   II
  8. Doležal Jaroslav           56  00021    BOHEMIA Poděbrady     0032   95  94 189   89  85 174   94  95 189  552   II
  9. Rambousek Pavel ing.       56  07020    Děčín                 0043   95  96 191   90  89 179   86  87 173  543   II
 10. Michalec Lukáš             87  32602    Přezletice            0190   94  92 186   82  86 168   82  84 166  520  III

 SM 3x20         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.Průkaz   Název klubu         Číslo                Položky               Celk.  VT
  1.  Kučerová Veronika         87   26709   Manušice              0200   98  98  196  96  96 192   92  94 186  574    M
  2.  Adolfová Marie            87   33659   Stadion Liberec       0074   98  95  193  95  92 187   94  95 189  569    I
  3.  Krejčová Ivana            75   06374   Teplice               0420   98  94  192  93  88 181   93  97 190  563    I
  4.  Štěpánová Kamila          77   12321   Manušice              0200   93  96  189  87  93 180   96  96 192  561    I
 5.  Kračmarová Alžběta        86   26001   Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   97  97  194  90  87 177   96  94 190  561    I
  6.  Šostková Zuzana           83   28446   Manušice              0200   99  97  196  88  93 181   93  89 182  559   II
  7.  Lachmanová Veronika       86   18028   Brandýs nad Labem     0348   96  98  194  85  90 175   93  93 186  555    I
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 SM 3x20         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.Průkaz   Název klubu         Číslo                Položky               Celk.  VT
  1. Lauermannová Jana          89  32631    Stadion Liberec       0074   98  97 195   91  95 186   95  94 189  570    I
  2. Hrdlička Martin            88  32400    Manušice              0200   97  98 195   93  89 182   93  98 191  568    I
  3. Indra Matěj                88  00000    SŠ Plzeň              0381  100  98 198   93  94 187   92  90 182  567    I
  4. Brabcová Aneta             92  31049    Manušice              0200   96  99 195   95  94 189   94  87 181  565    I
  5. Jechová Marie              90  33716    BOHEMIA Poděbrady     0032   98  99 197   86  94 180   94  93 187  564    I
  6. Gotvald Petr               88  29367    Manušice              0200   95  95 190   93  94 187   90  94 184  561    I
  7. Binder Jiří                88  31296    Přezletice            0190   96  97 193   88  90 178   94  95 189  560    I
  8. Doskočil Zdeněk            88  28366    SŠ Plzeň              0381   98  98 196   85  90 175   97  90 187  558    I
  9. Topičová Lucie             90  29545    Manušice              0200   96  99 195   90  89 179   90  90 180  554    I
 10. Krejčová Milada            89  24170    SŠ Plzeň              0381   95  94 189   93  91 184   91  86 177  550    I
 11. Josefik Tomáš              91  34131    Stadion Liberec       0074   95  93 188   81  88 169   91  94 185  542   II
 12. Suchardová Kateřina        91  35006    Manušice              0200   90  92 182   86  88 174   90  94 184  540   II
 13. Borovcová Lenka            89  31047    Manušice              0200   96  94 190   81  82 163   89  88 177  530   II
 14. Jelínek Lukáš              88  31297    Přezletice            0190   97  96 193   80  84 164   83  80 163  520  III
 15. Blažek František           92  34647    Ruprechtice Liberec   0366   94  97 191   77  73 150   87  85 172  513  III
 16. Hlavnička Pavel            90  34268    Manušice              0200   94  89 183   75  78 153   93  83 176  512  III
 17. Němcová Aneta              93  31941    Manušice              0200   96  94 190   77  71 148   90  76 166  504     
 18. Vognarová Gabriela         93  00000    Nové Lesy             0107   93  95 188   83  79 162   85  68 153  503     
 19. Punčochář Pavel            92  35965    Manušice              0200   88  95 183   58  43 101   50  41  91  375     
 20. Radoňský Petr              91  36068    Manušice              0200   84  82 166   45  21  66   57  70 127  359     
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LM 3x40         Muži            
Poř. Příjmení a jméno         Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu          Č.kl. Leže  Stoje Kleče   Celk. VT

1. Haman Václav              86  14203    Policie RAPID Plzeň  0232   391   381   386    1158    M
                               L= 97  99  98  97  S= 95  95  96  95  K= 95  98  96  97  
  2. Opelka Luboš              69  00492    Policie RAPID Plzeň  0232   396   373   388    1157    I
                               L= 99  99 100  98  S= 95  93  91  94  K= 95  97  97  99  
  3. Smíšek Jan                86  18516    BOHEMIA Poděbrady    0032   398   364   371    1133    I
                               L= 98 100 100 100  S= 88  91  91  94  K= 93  92  93  93  
  4. Leksa Jiří                87  24047    BIŽUTERIE Jablonec   0113   379   356   370    1105   II
                               L= 92  95  96  96  S= 88  86  94  88  K= 92  87  94  97  
  5. Stupka Aleš               72  04007    Manušice             0200   377   337   386    1100   II
                               L= 89  96  95  97  S= 80  83  87  87  K= 94  97  97  98  
  6. Hase Roland               69  04963    Jiříkov              0067   386   336   358    1080  III
                               L= 95  94  98  99  S= 82  82  86  86  K= 86  91  92  89  
  7. Rambousek Pavel ing.      56  07020    Děčín                0043   382   335   354    1071  III
                               L= 96  97  94  95  S= 85  85  80  85  K= 88  87  87  92  
  8. Táborský Josef            38  05821    Ostroměř             0214   380   325   365    1070   II
                               L= 92  96  96  96  S= 85  71  87  82  K= 89  95  91  90  
  9. Kučera Zdeněk             61  01718    Manušice             0200   383   308   354    1045  III
                               L= 96  99  93  95  S= 72  75  81  80  K= 91  83  91  89  

 SM 3x40         Ženy, dorost    
Poř. Příjmení a jméno         Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu          Č.kl. Leže  Stoje Kleče   Celk. VT
  1. Gotvald Petr              88  29367    Manušice             0200   382   364   379    1125     
                               L= 94  97  97  94  S= 92  90  90  92  K= 96  93  96  94  
  2. Šostková Zuzana           83  28446    Manušice             0200   387   358   379    1124     
                               L= 96  99  96  96  S= 92  81  91  94  K= 96  96  93  94  
  3. Janeček Aleš              90  30451    Stadion Liberec      0074   386   360   377    1123     
                               L= 94  97  96  99  S= 91  89  91  89  K= 95  95  95  92  
  4. Topičová Lucie            90  29545    Manušice             0200   385   364   372    1121     
                               L= 93  93  99 100  S= 90  94  90  90  K= 90  93  97  92  
  5. Hrdlička Martin           88  32400    Manušice             0200   386   362   368    1116     
                               L= 97  99  94  96  S= 90  91  89  92  K= 91  94  91  92  
  6. Dvořák Petr               88  27311    Policie RAPID Plzeň  0232   396   368   352    1116     
                               L= 99  99  99  99  S= 94  93  88  93  K= 84  87  91  90  


